Dinner and Housing Assignments

Class

1941

1946

1951

1956

1961

1966

1971

1976

1981

1986

1991

1996

2001

2006

2011

Residence Hall
Hospitality Lounge

280 College Street

First Floor South West Lounge

280 College Street
First Floor South West Lounge

280 College Street
First Floor North West Lounge

280 College Street
Second Floor West Lounge

Rzasa House
First Floor Lounge

280 College Street
Frank’s Lounge

Small House
First Floor Lounge

Milliken House & Whittier House
First Floor Lounge (Milliken)

Moody House
First Floor Lounge

Arthur P. Hopkins House
First Floor Lounge

Parker
First Floor Lounge

John Bertram Hall
Ground Floor Lounge

Cheney House
First Floor Lounge

Rand Hall
First Floor Lounge

Smith Hall and Page Hall
First Floor Lounge (Page)

Saturday
Reception and Dinner

5:30pm: Tent next to 280 College
5:30pm: Tent next to 280 College
5:30pm: Tent next to 280 College
6pm: Benjamin E. Mays Center
5:45pm:

Bonney Meeting Room 221

6:15pm: Pettengill Hall,
Perry Atrium

5:45pm: Commons,
Chu Dining and Meeting Room

6pm: Memorial Commons
6:15pm: Commons, Mezzanine
6pm: Chase Lounge/Gallery
6:15pm: Tent next to

Gomes Chapel

6:45pm: Tent next to
tailgate area

5:45pm: Commons 226

5:30pm: Muskie Archives

7pm: Tent next to
Garcelon Field





