Dinner and Housing Assignments

Class	Residence Hall Hospitality Lounge	Saturday Reception and Dinner
1941	280 College Street First Floor South West Lounge	5:30pm: Tent next to 280 College
1946	280 College Street First Floor South West Lounge	5:30pm: Tent next to 280 College
1951	280 College Street First Floor North West Lounge	5:30pm: Tent next to 280 College
1956	280 College Street Second Floor West Lounge	6pm: Benjamin E. Mays Center
1961	Rzasa House First Floor Lounge	5:45pm: Bonney Meeting Room 221
1966	280 College Street Frank's Lounge	6:15pm: Pettengill Hall, Perry Atrium
1971	Small House First Floor Lounge	5:45pm: Commons, Chu Dining and Meeting Room
1976	Milliken House & Whittier House First Floor Lounge (Milliken)	6pm: Memorial Commons
1981	Moody House First Floor Lounge	6:15pm: Commons, Mezzanine
1986	Arthur P. Hopkins House First Floor Lounge	6pm: Chase Lounge/Gallery
1991	Parker First Floor Lounge	6:15pm: Tent next to Gomes Chapel
1996	John Bertram Hall Ground Floor Lounge	6:45pm: Tent next to tailgate area
2001	Cheney House First Floor Lounge	5:45pm: Commons 226
2006	Rand Hall First Floor Lounge	5:30pm: Muskie Archives
2011	Smith Hall and Page Hall First Floor Lounge (Page)	7pm: Tent next to Garcelon Field